
IDEAS
WELCOME
Who knows? Maybe the next 
great invention will be yours!

We’re looking for partners
with innovative ideas.  

Learn how to bring your ideas to life at: www.MEproducts.net/SPARKS

Introducing...

Madison Electric Products, Inc.  26401 Fargo Avenue • Bedford Heights, OH 44146 • P: 1-800-631-7775 • F: 1-216-391-7912     © 2010/01403

Work smarter with Smart Tools! 
The 9/16" Hollow Shanx Power Nut Driver fits 3/8" SAE 
Nuts, Bolts, Anchors and Threaded Rod! Attached to 
a drill, it is ten times easier and ten times faster than 
using your fingers. Hollow Shanx have a hollow shank 
that permits the nut to be driven down a long threaded 
rod to the limit of this shank. Each shank is hollow to 
the maximum depth permitted by the construction of 
the tool, not just part way. The Hollow Shanx has a 
collet drive shank (very common) to permit its use in a 
collet drive chuck. Available in 3 lengths, 3”, 6” and 
12”, Hollow Shanx are a one piece tool so the parts 
cannot be separated and lost. Patent pending.

• Saves time and labor
• Shank is hollow to the maximum depth
• Fits all common conventional drill chucks
• One piece tool means no missing parts 

Available in 3 Lengths:
3" Perfect for Nuts & Bolts
6" Perfect for Anchors
12" Perfect for Threaded Rod

MSBHW-D

MSBHW3

MSBHW6

MSBHW12

N/A

6

6

6

1

36

36

36

9/16”

9/16”

9/16”

9/16”

9.90 lbs.

5.20 lbs.

8.20 lbs.

15.20 lbs.

N/A

0.85 lbs.

1.35 lbs.

2.50 lbs.

Hollow Shanx Display w/Tools

3” Shank

6” Shank

12” Shank

Item# Description

Displayer includes
6 Hollow Shanx of each size

Master
Weight

Master
Carton

Inner
Weight

Inner
Carton

Trade
Size


