

Introducing...

Smart Tools o HOLLOW SHANX

Work smarter with Smart Tools!

The 9/16" Hollow Shanx Power Nut Driver fits 3/8" SAE Nuts, Bolts, Anchors and Threaded Rod! Attached to a drill, it is ten times easier and ten times faster than using your fingers. Hollow Shanx have a hollow shank that permits the nut to be driven down a long threaded rod to the limit of this shank. Each shank is hollow to the maximum depth permitted by the construction of the tool, not just part way. The Hollow Shanx has a collet drive shank (very common) to permit its use in a collet drive chuck. Available in 3 lengths, 3", 6" and 12", Hollow Shanx are a one piece tool so the parts cannot be separated and lost. Patent pending.

- Saves time and labor
- Shank is hollow to the maximum depth
- Fits all common conventional drill chucks
- One piece tool means no missing parts

Available in 3 Lengths:

3" Perfect for Nuts & Bolts 6" Perfect for Anchors 12" Perfect for Threaded Rod





Displayer includes 6 Hollow Shanx of each size

		Trade	Inner	Master	Inner	Master
Item#	Description	Size	Carton	Carton	Weight	Weight
MSBHW-D	Hollow Shanx Display w/Tools	9/16"	N/A	1	N/A	9.90 lbs.
MSBHW3	3" Shank	9/16"	6	36	0.85 lbs.	5.20 lbs.
MSBHW6	6" Shank	9/16"	6	36	1.35 lbs.	8.20 lbs.
MSBHW12	12" Shank	9/16"	6	36	2.50 lbs.	15.20 lbs.



We're looking for partners with innovative ideas.

Learn how to bring your ideas to life at: www.MEproducts.net/SPARKS

